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NOTICE

Date 12th August'2025

This  is  to  inform  all. the  students  of Namrup  College  who  has  taken  admission

during  the  session  2025-26  are  directed  to  collect  the  Badge  from  the  office  of  the

Principal on paying of Rs.30/- (Rupees Thirty only) as per the schedule given below.

class
=================
Hs  lst yr.  (Arts)

ES;:tdYyrr((SAC#:;ce)

::2:tdsYerm(Ssct'eernce)

BSc  1 St Semester
BA 3rd Semester
B§c 3rd Semester
BA 5th Semester
BSc 5{h Semester

Date of Issue
=========================
14-08-2025(Thursday) &
16-08-2025(Saturday)
18-08-2025(Monday)
19-08-2025(Tuesday)  &
20-08-2025(Wednesday)
21-08-2025(Thursday)
22-08-2025(Friday)  &
23-08-2025(Saturday)
26-08-2025(Tuesday)
27-08-2025(Wednesday)
28-08-2025(Thursday)
29-08-2025(Friday)
30-08-2025(Saturday)

Students,  those  who  have  already  collected
also collect the same as per their requirement.

Copy to-
1)    Notice board.
2)    Ms. Priti Konwar, Jr.  Asst.

for distribution and keep record of the same.
3)    Mr. Bitupan Gogoi, Jr. Asst.  for information.
4)    Guardfile.

Tel. No.:0374-2503340     Website

Time of distribution
==================
11.00  PM  to  02.00  PM

11.00  PM  to  02.00  PM
11.00  PM  to  02.00  PM

11.00  PM  to  02.00  PM
11.00  PM  to  02.00  PM

11.00  PM  to  02.00  PM
11.00  PM  to  02.00  PM
11.00  PM  to  02.00  PM
11.00  PM  to  02.00  PM
11.00  PM to  02.00  PM

the  badge  during  the  session  2024-25  can

Principal
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